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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Purvi Jain3003
Accel

9.375 9.700 9.6009.625 38.300
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Saoirse Mullins3351
West Valley

9.325 9.450 9.1509.325 37.250
3T 2 4 3 2 

2 

Layla Dublin-King3345
West Valley

9.275 8.875 9.2759.450 36.875
5 6 3 2 3 

3 

Mayu Simpson3008
Accel

9.250 8.275 9.1009.650 36.275
6 10 1 4 4 

4 

Aminah Lucero-Mattis3090
Elevate 

9.375 9.000 8.5508.950 35.875
1T 3T 7 9 5 

5 

Sophia Cignarella3085
Elevate 

9.050 8.900 8.6759.150 35.775
8 5 6 7T 6 

6 

Emma Watanabe3102
Elevate 

9.325 8.725 8.9008.650 35.600
3T 8 10 6 7 

7 

Rachel Vecchione3101
Elevate 

8.600 8.850 8.9508.875 35.275
11T 7 8 5 8 

8 

Kara Pang3304
Sweet's

9.150 7.725 8.6758.750 34.300
7 12 9 7T 9 

9 

Wingsze Yang3307
Sweet's

8.775 8.150 8.1758.200 33.300
10 11 12 11 10 

10 

Issasha Chen3301
Sweet's

8.600 7.600 8.3257.900 32.425
11T 13 14 10 11 

11 

Zayda Morales3174
Gymstars - Modesto

8.525 6.775 6.7008.125 30.125
13 14 13 12 12 

12 

Megan Weiss3009
Accel

8.950 8.500 0.0009.200 26.650
9 9 5 13T 13 

13 

Remy Tanamachi3099
Elevate 

0.000 9.000 0.0008.550 17.550
14 3T 11 13T 14 

14 
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